1 park inlet basin, complete. 
15 linear fed-  8-inch vitrified pipe basin con-

nection. 
5 cubic yards rock excavation. 
The time allowed for completing the above 

work will be one hundred and fifty (150) work-
ing days. 

The amount of security required will be Twelve 
Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

NO. 6. FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 
SEWER AND APPURTENANCES IN 
SACKETT ST., FROM 46TH ST. TO 43RD 
ST.; 42ND ST., FROM ROOSEVELT AVE, 
TO POLK AVE.; 41ST ST.. FROM ROOSE-
VELT AVE. TO POLK AVE.; 40TH ST., 
FROM ROOSEVELT AVE. TO POLK AVE.; 
JUNCTION AVE..

[...]

1 eight-inch spur on 18-inch vitrified pipe 

sew 
l,e4r8.8 linear feet 6-inch vitrified pipe house 

connection drains. 
16 linear feet 8-inch vitrified pipe house con-

nection drains. 
5 cubic yards rock excavation. 
The time allowed for completing the above 

work will he one hundred and twenty-five (125) 
working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Eleven Thousand Dollars ($11,000). 

'NO. 10. FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF 
A SEWER AND APPURTENANCES IN 
FULTON PL., FROM ATFIELD PL. TO 
NORTH VILLA ST., AND IN NORTH MOR-
RIS AVE., FROM FULTON PL. TO JAMAICA 
AVE., FOURTH WARD OF THE BOROUGH 
OF QUEENS. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is